- | FILED
2001 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) Jun 27, 2001 8:00 am

DOCUMENT # L40872 Secretary of State
1. Ent.ry Nama 06-27-2001 90165 001 ***317.50
ELM VERTICAL BLINDS, CORP.
Principal-Place of Business Mailing Address

700 CYPRESS POINTE DR EAST 700 CYPRESS POINTE DR EAST ? 5 4 9 3
_PEMBROKE PINES FL 330271353 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027-1353 -
i
i 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address
™ Slite Apt. #, elc. Suite, Apt. #. etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
i .
i City & State City & State ' 4. FE! Number Applied For
! 65 ~ OR .{Eﬁ ]& Mot Applicabls

Zip Country Zip Country » B ; $8.75 Additional

. ) . 5 Certificate of Status Desired & Fae Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent . - 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

Name

. MAYE, EARL L
700 CYPRESS POQINTE DRIVE EAST
. PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027-1353

Streat Address (P Q. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpoese of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

SIGNATURE -
Signature. typed or printed name of regisiered agen: ana el agp'cane (MOTE: Ragisteraa Agent 5ignatusa redu red wher re nstaing) SATE
9, Ths corporation is eligible to salisly s Intangible . ) .
Tax filing requirementgand elects toydo $0. ° . 10. E:ignc;:r%ag;:ﬁ;ul;:snong C fi‘gqohgzésae
(See criteria on back) O - e
11, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS l 12, ADCITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS 4D DIRECTORS IN i1
T7LE PD O pelete I TITLE [ change [ Addinar
NAME MAYE, EARL L. NAME '
STREET AD0RESS | 700 CYPRESS POINTE DRIVE E STREET ADDRESS
crv-si-2» | PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027-1353 Cire-ST-2P
e vD (1 cetete i O Change [ Adciior
NAME MAYE, DEBRA NAME
streeT A0DRESS | 7060 CYPRESS POINTE DRIVE E STREET ADDRESS
clry- s1-7IP PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027-1353 l CITY-ST-2IP
"me- . | STD (3 Colete- -~ B -TILE - e I R I
HAME MAYE, TIFFANY T NAME
sineer ;ooness | 700 CYPRESS POINTE DRIVE EAST STREET ADDRESS
Dimy-sT-2e PEMBROKE PINES FL 33027-1353 clry-§7-2P -
. i O Deletz TITLE Ol Change [ Additios
D OAME NAME
. STREET ADORESS STREET ADORESS
CITi-5T-21P CITY-81-71P
- O Delete TITLE . O change [ Aqditio:
: NAME
STREET ADDRESS
Ty -5T-2IP
O oelete TITLE [ Change [ Acditior
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CiTY-ST-21P s

-l

131 2160y certify that the information supplied with this fling does nat qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
aisa on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same fzgal sffect as if made under oath; that f am an afficer or direclor

LOinoralion or the receiver or trustee emp

ered 1o execute this repgrt as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes: and that my ngme appears in Block 11 or Block 124
#2. 0f on an allachment with an acldresy! wih alt othegike E%CM 4/ /

— F
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POSTDATED ITER NOTICE

ITEN MOIS) Y AR DATE OF TR AL SRR

C] Sraivihneck 9469 4/18/01 - Florida Dept. 525,00'; 16076000

of State
(] eFTiacH ] Postdated tam

Raguast VanlicationRerowel Data of Inutial Roguest 1. Kam Description. 1/equast the Crodit Union [o step paymenton tha share
o draft, checx, presutherized electronic funds transfer (BFTT, o ACH draft
E] Oral Requast Time Recoived /) il o (e} doscrived abovs. [ wamant Ut g ftem descipton, Rckuding the

dale of cchackied brarshy date, it evact amound, ha Nem number, dnd
payes are sorrect. §undirstand that the EXACT inlammation on the fam s

(i permiited by Craat Uruon)

& written Request X nacmsary ko b Sredil Yrion's compuler to icanily tha ltem. 1 ghu tha
‘ Membar Signal’e Credt Union e incomect amaunt ot any cther incomaxt information, e

(3 Aonowsi Reguest X Cradi Urson wil 1t be rasgonsile for faiing to stop paymant o e Rem.
{6 manins) Mzmber Signax:re Cate 2 Postdated llems. [ s requas! involives a Postdaled ftom, as indieatpd

. abowa, | neraty reqaed the Cred Unlan lo Slop Paymant on the share

- L drafh or chack | prasared for payment prics (o the daie of e ilom, My

Stop Paymen reguasi en 3 Pocidated ftam is aubject lo all othar isms ard
condtons for top Paymenl Oncers on (NS fquast

3. Stop Paymant Order. ! agrea that the Crodit Unior: Wil nol be respensisia
ko sonping payment unigss my Stap Payment Onder s recaived by the
Ciedl Untpa (1) wit*de 2 reasonable time for the Cradt Uion 1o act on my
arcer priar o fnal payment or vl defem; of (2) 8 'aast 9198 Dusinass
days belore e schedulad date of the preauthoritec EFT of ACH dalt. |

. usdersiand that Ty siop sayment reguast is condiional and sdject 1o he
Credit Union's verifcation thal the Ttam has nol deady bean paid ar hal
£5ma ther acien 1o pay he ‘lam has nol bean takar. {understand tal ry
Sicp Payrient Order wil ba effoctive as followy: bor an oral mquast [ par.
mued by s Sracil Union), & period of Jourdeen {14} days from the date o
i request; for awriten requesl, 3 perloe of sit ) months irom e &alo of
s ‘equast hlass | MibCraw this oo of reraw T onder for adeitienal

[ ceouxr amneasy =1 penocs. Nwiieg. 1% agea loratly he Credil Union procplly Lpan he

issmnca 5t any Jupl o tem wich replaces e e sabjed to tra ordar

Debra Maye @ 20 etum of ihe odgnal llem. | agrea b pay he Credit Lnion a siap

Earl Mavye payment fee 121 sach rogues! 83 el foih anove.

700 Cypress Point Drive East «. Indemrification. | agiea ts mdemary and rok: Te Creck Union harmiass

Pembroke Pines, FL 33027 from & essts, inducing nfcmay's less, (13 he exert parmitad by law)

darage cr ais -slated lothe Cradt Union's action in rehusing peymert of

the Reem, rc'udirg daims o any oint awrer, payes, cf andorses, or in il

ing 'a $i2p paymentef an 1om 25 a ras.Y of incomact informaton provided

I St Sovice Grooa, Ing . 1993 R, Tripen iz Jecegm om Ou ARG L et 000 D2101 Rev, 285 by e

Member received notice of mail tampering from
. UPS and wants checks stopped.

i
- —
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June 21, 2001

Postmaster of Miramar
14900 SW 30 Street
Miramar FL 3027

Re: Case Number: KAS5597242
Property Address: 700 Cypress Pointe Drive East

Dear Sir:

“Tyree” of UPS Customer Service has directed us to your office to research why our mail
was tampered with.

I would appreciate if your carrier and office for our home address would investigate
possible mail theft and/or tampering of our mail. This has happened before, but a long
time ago. I mail a lot of mail from our mail box with the flag up for our carrier. For now
I will stop and take our mail to the local Post Office branch, but, this is an inconvenience
and I would like to mail from my home.

Can you please research and see if your mail person for this area knows what 1s
happemng or can help? . U R -

You can reach me at (305) 416-1956 (work), (305) 510-7538 (cellular) or (954) 438-4634
at home.

Thank you in advgnce,

Earl L Maye

Debra B Maye

700 Cypress Pointe Drive East
Pembroke Pines FL 33027-1353
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Sound FLoriDa PRocESSING anD DisTRisumon Center

~ UNITEDSTATES

=1 POSTALSERVICE~

Dear Postal Customer:

The enclosed were found loose in the mails or has been

damaged in handling (whichever is appllcable to the
enclosure).

" We realize your mail is important to you and you have every
right to expect it to be delivered intact and in good
condition. The Postal Service makes every effort to
properly handle the mail entrusted to us but due to the
darge volume, occasional damage may occur.

Then a Post Office handles in excess of three million pieces
of mail daily, it is imperative that mechanical methods be

o z=-- -2 maintain production and ensure prompt delivery of_

© T fRe mailsT it is also an actElity that modern production
methods do not permit personal attention to individual
pleces of mail. Damage can occur if mail is insecurely
enveloped or bulky contents are enclosed. When this occurs
and our machinery is jammed, it often causes damage to other
mail that was properly prepared.

| m——

We are constantly striving to improve our processing methods
to assure that an occurrence such as the enclosed can be
eliminated. We appreciate your concern over the handling of

your mail and sincerely regret the inconvenience ‘you have
- experienced._ . .

L me e e — e e "

Sincerely,

P.0. Bax B2099T ’
18000 Pyvas Bouwrwed
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June 21, 2001 w g(ﬂﬂf#

Division of Corporations
Annual Reports Filings

PO Box 1500

Tallahassee F1 32302-1500

Re: Community Involved “GOTV?>, Inc (#J68674)
Elm Vertical Blinds, Corp (#1L.40872)

Dear Sirs:

Attached is a letter I received from United States Postal Service and, now, I realize my
check previously mailed for my renewal of the above referenced corporations was not
received by your department. Unfortunately, 1 had to stop payment and now I am
resending another check to you and the documentation of my problem with UPS.

I called several times to your 1-850-488-9000 number and finally spoke to Robert on
June 21, 2001 and was told to remail and attach copies and a new check to cover 2001
filing fees. 1 have also attached my complaint letter to my postmaster of Miramar (Case
# KAS5597242) which will, hopefully, resolvé this type of problem. Tyree, a UPS
Customer Service Representative, (1-800-275-8777), has also lodged this complamt for
investigation.

Please accept my apology for having to write to your department with my UPS problem,
but hopefully you will receive this letter and check for both corporations. )

Earl L Maye

Debra B Maye

700 Cypress Pointe Drive East
Pembroke Pines FL 33027-1353

Work:  (305) 416-1956
Cellular: (305) 510-7538 -
Home:  (305) 954-438-4634

Enc:



